January 2009 Retirees

Name

Bertucci, Paul J.
Blackwood, Veronica
Blaye, Joseph G.
Brancher, Robert R.
Brzana, Catherine L.
Burkart, Joseph F.
Castro, Jr., Rogelio
Chudy, Eugene T.
Ciancio, Michael J.
Gales, Cecilia M.
Groeller, Deborah J.
Harney, Michael W.
Harris, Judge A.
Huh, Kim-Toy
Jefferson, Cecil P.
Kaplan, Steve D.
Lange, William A.
Miller, Gregory A.
Pasternack, Robert A.
Pilifas, Jr., Ted J.
Pociask, Anthony G.
Rosario, George
Roseman, Danny
Segers, Jr., John B.
Smith, William R.
Tyler, Deavay

Rank
Detective
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Investigator
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Lieutenant
Detective
Officer
Sergeant
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
ET

Dist.
610
192
055
025
057
050
019
177
016
121
166
050
171
001
384
019
127
630
020
650
016
019
008
610
011
477

Yrs
38
26
32
28
20
38
22
34
22
20
21
30
22
27
32
37
28
22
38
29
38
24
34
36
20
30



